5/20/2019

Organization/Individual
Cottage Grove Historical Society
Ft. Umpqua Muzzleloaders
Lisa J. Ponder & Alice Endo Aikens
Siuslaw Pioneer Museum
Springfield Museum®
Springfield Public Library*

Traveling Children's Heritage Museum

Camas Country Mill
Friends of Civic Stadium*
Lane Arts Council*

Linde Wicklund
Mary Helen Burnham
Save the Sonrise Chapel
SMJ House Associates
Ann Rogers Pfrender
Friends of Civic Stadium
Ft. Umpqua Muzzleloaders
Lisa J. Ponder & Alice Endo Aikens
Lorane Rebekah Lodge No. 252
Oregon Air & Space Museum
Singing Creek Education Center
Springfield Museum
Ft. Umpqua Muzzleloaders
Old Time Fiddlers Association
Oregon Asian Celebration
Singing Creek Education Center
SMJ House
SMJ House*

Talking Table/Britain
Webfoot Journal
WOW Hall
Creswell Heritage Foundation

Daughters of the American Revolution*

Ft. Umpqua Muzzleloaders
Luper Cemetery
Mims Family Foundation
Siriging Creek Education Center
WOW Hall

Gwynn McLaughlin
Luper Cemetery
Saturday Market

Springfield Museum

2019 Heritage Grant Summary

Project
737 E. Main St.
2084 Labona
PO Box 50218
Digitization Project
Exhibit Support
Newspaper Archives
91863 Nelson Mountain Rd.
Deck Supplies and Permit
Plaque
Historic tour
One room schoolhouse ms.
Maude Kerns Database
Exterior Paint
Storage Furniture
Oregon Quilt Project
Commemorative Plaque
Event tables
JAAM Publication
Roofing project
Roofing project
Travel in Time field trip project
Exhibit Furniture
Event tables
SummerFiddle Camp
Exhibit Support
Collections Documentation
Past Perfect Upgrades
Very Victorian Summer camp
Children's Book
Eugeana
Window Restoration
Old Schoolhouse Constr. Docs
Vandalized Marker Repair
Event tables
Cemetery Riding Mower
Millstone Interp. Plaque
Lewis and Clark Explorers Camp
Window Restoration
Willamette St Trolley Stairs Mural
Event Costs and Printing
Traveling Archive and Publication
Photo Rehousing and Scanning Proj

Location
Cottage Grove
Springfield
Eugene
Florence
Springfield
Springfield
Greenleaf
Junction City
Eugene
Eugene
Countywide spread
Eugene/NYC
Eugene
Eugene
Countywide spread
Eugene
Eugene
Eugene
Lorane
Eugene
Junction City
Eugene
Eugene
Eugene
Eugene
Junction City
Eugene
Eugene
Eugene
Eugene
Eugene
Creswell
Eugene
Eugene
Eugene
Eugene
Junction City
Eugene
Eugene
Eugene
Eugene
Springfield

Project
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019



