Organization/Individual	Project	Location	Project
Cottage Grove Historical Society	737 E. Main St.	Cottage Grove	2014
Ft. Umpqua Muzzleloaders	2084 Labona	Springfield	2014
Lisa J. Ponder & Alice Endo Aikens	PO Box 50218	Eugene	2014
Siuslaw Pioneer Museum	Digitization Project	Florence	2014
Springfield Museum*	Exhibit Support	Springfield	2014
Springfield Public Library*	Newspaper Archives	Springfield	2014
Traveling Children's Heritage Museum	91863 Nelson Mountain Rd.	Greenleaf	2014
Camas Country Mill	Deck Supplies and Permit	Junction City	2015
Friends of Civic Stadium*	Plaque	Eugene	2015
Lane Arts Council*	Historic tour	Eugene	2015
Linde Wicklund	One room schoolhouse ms.	Countywide spread	2015
Mary Helen Burnham	Maude Kerns Database	Eugene/NYC	2015
Save the Sonrise Chapel	Exterior Paint	Eugene	2015
SMJ House Associates	Storage Furniture	Eugene	2015
Ann Rogers Pfrender	Oregon Quilt Project	Countywide spread	2016
Friends of Civic Stadium	Commemorative Plaque	Eugene	2016
Ft. Umpqua Muzzleloaders	Event tables	Eugene	2016
Lisa J. Ponder & Alice Endo Aikens	JAAM Publication	Eugene	2016
Lorane Rebekah Lodge No. 252	Roofing project	Lorane	2016
Oregon Air & Space Museum	Roofing project	Eugene	2016
Singing Creek Education Center	Travel in Time field trip project	Junction City	2016
Springfield Museum	Exhibit Furniture	Eugene	2016
Ft. Umpqua Muzzleloaders	Event tables	Eugene	2017
Old Time Fiddlers Association	SummerFiddle Camp	Eugene	2017
Oregon Asian Celebration	Exhibit Support	Eugene	2017
Singing Creek Education Center	Collections Documentation	Junction City	2017
SMJ House	Past Perfect Upgrades	Eugene	2017
SMJ House*	Very Victorian Summer camp	Eugene	2017
Talking Table/Britain	Children's Book	Eugene	2017
Webfoot Journal	Eugeana	Eugene	2017
WOW Hall	Window Restoration	Eugene	2017
Creswell Heritage Foundation	Old Schoolhouse Constr. Docs	Creswell	2018
Daughters of the American Revolution*	Vandalized Marker Repair	Eugene	2018
Ft. Umpqua Muzzleloaders	Event tables	Eugene	2018
Luper Cemetery	Cemetery Riding Mower	Eugene	2018
Mims Family Foundation	Millstone Interp. Plaque	Eugene	2018
Siriging Creek Education Center	Lewis and Clark Explorers Camp	Junction City	2018
WOW Hall	Window Restoration	Eugene	2018
Gwynn McLaughlin	Willamette St Trolley Stairs Mural	Eugene	2019
Luper Cemetery	Event Costs and Printing	Eugene	2019
Saturday Market	Traveling Archive and Publication	Eugene	2019
Springfield Museum	Photo Rehousing and Scanning Proj	Springfield	2019